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Section Detail

Class: CHEM 0410A - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
Instructor: COOKSY, ANDREW L

Schedule .

Number: 20716, Spring 2016

Instrument: Survey id 45339 College of Science - Lecture
Date Printed: 04/27/2017 06:18:58

Enrolled in class: 17

Responded to this evaluation: 12

Response Percentage: 70.59%

Quantitative

Question

# Question Prompt Count Percentage Mean St. Median

Dev.
Has enhanced your knowledge
1 and understanding of the 12 100% 4.33 .78 4.50
subject matter.

Outstanding 6 50.00%
Good 4 33.33%
Satisfactory 2 16.67%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%
Syllabus provided clear
2 Le:;;‘l't‘gﬁ‘ﬂ:’c:r‘l’gzra ding 12 100% 483 39 5.00
criteria.
Outstanding 10 83.33%
Good 2 16.67%
Satisfactory 0 .00%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%
Exams and assignments
3 contributed to the learning 11 92% 4.36 .67 4.00

process.
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Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Class time was organized and
used effectively.

Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND
Overall rating of this course.
Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Grade you anticipate receiving
for this course.

A

B

C - (Credit)

D

F - (No Credit)

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Presented material in a clear
and logical manner.

Outstanding
Good
Satisfactory

Fair
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41.67%
41.67%
8.33%
.00%
.00%
8.33%
8.33%

100% 4.75 .45 5.00

75.00%
25.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
92% 4.27 .79 4.00
41.67%
33.33%
16.67%
.00%
.00%
8.33%
8.33%

92% 3.45 .69 3.00

8.33%
25.00%
58.33%
.00%
.00%
8.33%
8.33%

100% 4.42 .67 4.50

50.00%
41.67%
8.33%
.00%
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10

11

Poor
No Opinion
DID NOT RESPOND

Had command of the English
language.

Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND
Was responsive and helpful.
Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Demonstrated mastery of the
subject matter.

Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Stimulated your interest in the
subject, recognizing that you

may not plan to take additional

courses in this area.
Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

—
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.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.92 .29 5.00

91.67%
8.33%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
100% 4.75 .45 5.00
75.00%
25.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.83 .39 5.00

83.33%
16.67%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.50 .80 5.00

66.67%
16.67%
16.67%
.00%
.00%
.00%
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DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

12 g;:gtii\’"::;_”c“°"a' technology 4 92% 473 65 5.00
Outstanding 9 75.00%
Good 1 8.33%
Satisfactory 1 8.33%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 1 8.33%
DID NOT RESPOND 1 8.33%

13 :z‘:‘fs; ’;d:; It:sd;‘r’:i’z‘;:dt:f'e“t 12 100% 475 .62 5.00
Outstanding 10 83.33%
Good 1 8.33%
Satisfactory 1 8.33%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

14 Overall rating of this instructor. 12 100% 4.58 .67 5.00
Outstanding 8 66.67%
Good 3 25.00%
Satisfactory 1 8.33%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

Overall Total Mean St. Dev. Median

4.54.695.00
Qualitative

15 We value any additional comments.
A: smart, nice, and rigorous professor

A: Professor Cooksy is one of most intelligent people I've had the pleasure of being around.
That being said his class is intimidating in how much material is covered. He is a great
professor who truly wants his students to share the same enthusiasm he has for the
subject. extremely difficult class due to amount of material and also complex concepts

that take dedication and commitment to understand.
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A: it was a pleasure to have hi as a professor. I learn a lot from him and also what I like the
most is that he always had a positive attitude and always willing to help

9 student(s) did not respond to this question.
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