### **Section Detail**

Class:	CHEM 0410A - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY				
Instructor:	COOKSY,ANDREW L				
Schedule Number:	20716, Spring 2016				
Instrument:	Survey_id 45339 College of Science - Lecture				
Date Printed:	04/27/2017 06:18:58				
Enrolled in class: 17					
Responded to this evaluation: 12					
Response Percentage: 70.59%					

# Quantitative

Question #	<b>Question Prompt</b>	Count	Percentage	Mean	St. Dev.	Median
1	Has enhanced your knowledge and understanding of the subject matter.	12	100%	4.33	.78	4.50
	Outstanding	6	50.00%			
	Good	4	33.33%			
	Satisfactory	2	16.67%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
2	Syllabus provided clear learning objectives, expectations, and grading criteria.	12	100%	4.83	.39	5.00
	Outstanding	10	83.33%			
	Good	2	16.67%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
3	Exams and assignments contributed to the learning process.	11	92%	4.36	.67	4.00

Outstanding	5	41.67%			
Good	5	41.67%			
Satisfactory	1	8.33%			
Fair	0	.00%			
Poor	0	.00%			
No Opinion	1	8.33%			
DID NOT RESPOND	1	8.33%			
Class time was organized and used effectively.	12	100%	4.75	.45	5.00
Outstanding	9	75.00%			
Good	3	25.00%			
Satisfactory	0	.00%			
Fair	0	.00%			
Poor	0	.00%			
No Opinion	0	.00%			
DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
Overall rating of this course.	11	92%	4.27	.79	4.00
Outstanding	5	41.67%			
Good	4	33.33%			
Satisfactory	2	16.67%			
Fair	0	.00%			
Poor	0	.00%			
No Opinion	1	8.33%			
DID NOT RESPOND	1	8.33%			
Grade you anticipate receiving for this course.	11	92%	3.45	.69	3.00
A	1	8.33%			
В	3	25.00%			
C - (Credit)	7	58.33%			
D	0	.00%			
F - (No Credit)	0	.00%			
No Opinion	1	8.33%			
DID NOT RESPOND	1	8.33%			
Presented material in a clear and logical manner.	12	100%	4.42	.67	4.50
Outstanding	6	50.00%			
Good	5	41.67%			
Satisfactory	1	8.33%			
Fair	0	.00%			

4

5

6

7

	_					
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
8	Had command of the English language.	12	100%	4.92	.29	5.00
	Outstanding	11	91.67%			
	Good	1	8.33%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
9	Was responsive and helpful.	12	100%	4.75	.45	5.00
	Outstanding	9	75.00%			
	Good	3	25.00%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
10	Demonstrated mastery of the subject matter.	12	100%	4.83	.39	5.00
	Outstanding	10	83.33%			
	Good	2	16.67%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
11	Stimulated your interest in the subject, recognizing that you may not plan to take additional courses in this area.	12	100%	4.50	.80	5.00
	Outstanding	8	66.67%			
	Good	2	16.67%			
	Satisfactory	2	16.67%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			

	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
12	Used instructional technology effectively.	11	92%	4.73	.65	5.00
	Outstanding	9	75.00%			
	Good	1	8.33%			
	Satisfactory	1	8.33%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	1	8.33%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	1	8.33%			
13	Responded to diverse student learning styles and needs.	12	100%	4.75	.62	5.00
	Outstanding	10	83.33%			
	Good	1	8.33%			
	Satisfactory	1	8.33%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
14	Overall rating of this instructor.	12	100%	4.58	.67	5.00
	Outstanding	8	66.67%			
	Good	3	25.00%			
	Satisfactory	1	8.33%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
Overall Total 4.54 .69 5						

# Qualitative

#### 15 We value any additional comments.

- A: smart, nice, and rigorous professor
- A: Professor Cooksy is one of most intelligent people I've had the pleasure of being around. That being said his class is intimidating in how much material is covered. He is a great professor who truly wants his students to share the same enthusiasm he has for the subject. extremely difficult class due to amount of material and also complex concepts that take dedication and commitment to understand.

A: it was a pleasure to have hi as a professor. I learn a lot from him and also what I like the most is that he always had a positive attitude and always willing to help

#### 9 student(s) did not respond to this question.